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BECIPIENT:

County ol Alpena
720 West Chisholm St
Alpena, Mi 49707

SERVICE ADDRESS:

720 West Chisholm St
Alpena, Mi 49707

For Services Rendered

C & C Excavating of Alpena LLC
6859 Dietz I Alpena, Mi 49707
989-657-081 1 | ccexcavatingofalpenallc@gmail.com

lssued

Due

Account Ealance

Oct 01 , 2025

Oct 01 , 2025

$50,065.00

Total

Total

Oct 01 , 2025

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Bemoval of concrete island in parking lot and haul
away
281 osq ft approximately

HMA patches in parking lot 9 patches total
Total sq ft ol patches approximately 4630sq ft
94 ton HMA installed at 3" average compacted
thickness

Seal coat 2 coats
69375 sq ft approximately

Crack fill parking lot

Line striping ol parking lot existing layout

Added line stripping per Nick

Tear out concrete area around light poles and pave
change of order
Per nick

Did delete line item of 40'of concrete curb

1 $8,500.00 $8,500.00

94 $180.00 $16,920.00

to/ r f/ zozr

$4,500.00

$3,000.00

$645.00

$2,500.00

$4,500.00

$3,000.00

$645.00

s2,500.00
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lnvoice #191

$50,065.00

ProducUService Description Oty. Unit Price

1 $14,000.00 $14.000.00
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