

## C & C Excavating of Alpena LLC

6859 Dietz | Alpena, Mi 49707 989-657-0811 | ccexcavatingofalpenallc@gmail.com

RECIPIENT:

County of Alpena

720 West Chisholm St Alpena, Mi 49707

SERVICE ADDRESS:

720 West Chisholm St Alpena, Mi 49707

Invoice #191				
Issued	Oct 01, 2025			
Due	Oct 01, 2025			
Total	\$50,065.00			
Account Balance	\$50,065,00			

## For Services Rendered

Product/Service	Description	Qty.	Unit Price	Total
Oct 01, 2025			,	
Service	Removal of concrete island in parking lot and haul away 2810sq ft approximately	1	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
Service	HMA patches in parking lot 9 patches total Total sq ft of patches approximately 4630sq ft 94 ton HMA installed at 3" average compacted thickness	94	\$180.00	\$16,920.00
Service	Seal coat 2 coats 69375 sq ft approximately	1	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
Service	Crack fill parking lot	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
Service	Line striping of parking lot existing layout	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
Service	Added line stripping per Nick	1	\$645.00	\$645.00
Service	Tear out concrete area around light poles and pave change of order Per nick	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
	Did delete line item of 40' of concrete curb			

Jenn mer 10/15/2028 631-265-975.071